ITEM NO. |[PART NUMBER | QTY. |DESCRIPTION
1 65-1306 1 |F3AAB SEAT ASSEMBLY
2 66-1304 1 |F3AAB SEAT FRAME
3 05-1065 4 |BRASS FLANGE BUSHING .760 X 1 X 1/2
4 09-1224 2 |GRIP ASSEMBLY HYD SEAT ADJUSTMENT
5 09-1058 2 |7/8x41/2FOAM GRIP
6 09-1211 2 |Plug Frame 2 X 3 "ONE"
7 09-2090 2 |2X3X11 GA FRAME PLUG
8 09-3055 2 |2X411 GAFRAME PLUG
9 09-4004 4 |MOLDED UPH. ROLLER END CAP
10 09-5030 1 |[FOOTPAD MOLDED BLACK
11 12-6037 1 |[Decal, F3AAB F3AD, 0 thru 20 Deg, Right
12 12-6036 1 |Decal, FBAAB F3AD, 0 thru 20 Deg, Left
13 12-1411 1 |[WL#6 MAX USER WEIGHT 350 LBS
14 12-1814 1 |[WARNING LABEL, GENERAL WARNING LABEL
15 12-1193 1 |PINCH POINT WARNING DECAL
16 12-1380 1 |MADE IN USA
17 12-5619 2 |TRANSFER DECAL NAUTILUS X-SMALL BLACK
18 19-1291 1 |SERIAL NO. DECAL
19 56-0425 1 |Sleeve
20 56-0427 2 |Handle F3090 Adjustment
21 56-0330 1 |HUBPIVOT
22 56-0258 2 |LINK MOVEMENT ARM BACKPAD
23 56-0071 2 |SLEEVE PIVOT SEAT 090
24 56-0260 2 |WHEEL, 70mm
25 UP9955 4 |UPHOLSTERY ROLLER
26 UP9949 1 |F2AAB SEAT UPHOLSTERY
27 04-5207 6 |WASHER, FLAT, 2" SAE
28 04-5213 8 [3/8" Internal Loc Washer
29 03-1035 2 |3/8" Lock Nut
30 01-4036 2 |BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW, 3/8 -16 x 4" BRIGHT ZINC
31 06-8285 4 |1 3/4Inv. Ext. Snap RInG
32 01-4053 6 |BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW,%2 -13 x 1" BRIGHT ZINC
33 01-4064 2 |BUTTON HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW 3/8-16 X 2" BRIGHT ZINC
34 02-9220 4 |3/8-16 UNC x 14 Bolt
35 91-999 1 [Paint (1.5 1bs)
Last Rev Date: 4/9/10

F3AAB
ADJUSTABLE ABDOMINAL BENCH

Parts Diagram



04-5207
01-4053
09-1224

65-1306

09-5030

O9—209OJ~

04-5213

02-9220

Last Rev Date: 4/9/10

01-4053
04-5207

56-0258

09-4004

56-0427

05-1065

06-8285/?

04-5207
01-4053

05-1065

04-5213 \\\3-0330
01-4036__ 540071 "
12-5619
. 04-5207 01-4064 ’ 04-5207

UP9955
@NAuruus

06-8285
09-1211

UP9955

09-1058

05-1065

/06-8285

i 09-2090 JO
06-8285
09-4004

: 04-5213 R
~
02-9220 09-3055

01-4053 \ . : \gg/o] 4053
12-1814 ; i

56-0258 } ‘ 03-1035 (2)
I 12:6036 ‘b "y 04-5213 (2)

56-0427 | < ' 56-0260 (2)

09-1224—~ g

) e N\ 3 01-4064 (2)
66-1304 B
121193 <A g 12-6037 " 19.561
ol
Lt 01-4053
e & 12141 04-5207

y F3AAB
Ny, ADJUSTABLE ABDOMINAL BENCH

Parts Diagram



	F3AD BOM
	Drawing View1

	F3AD Exploded
	Drawing View2


